
CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14954 1 1 Lynch, William 6
14554 2 2 Thibodeau, Gerald 9

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
12625 1 4 Peterson, Dion 5
14767 2 3 Duncan, Scott 14
13309 3 6 Dunn, Alton 15
14958 4 5 Thompson, David 16

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
12625 1 4 Peterson, Dion 5 Overall
14767 2 3 Duncan, Scott 10

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14555 1 8 MacDonald, Zachary 5
13309 2 6 Dunn, Alton 11
14954 3 1 Lynch, William 15
14958 4 5 Thompson, David 18
14436 5 7 Leger, Mario 25

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14662 1 9 Walton, Matthew 5

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
12625 1 4 Peterson, Dion 5 Overall
14767 2 3 Duncan, Scott 12
14958 3 9 Walton, Matthew 13

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14555 1 8 MacDonald, Zachary 7
14662 2 5 Thompson, David 8

MEN'S BODYBUILDING - LIGHT WEIGHT

MEN'S BODYBUILDING - HEAVY WEIGHT

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - NOVICE

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - A

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - B

 2018 GNC ALLMAX IFBB PRO

2018 Saint John Fall Classic

October 27, 2018

Saint John Trade and Convention Center, NB

MEN'S BODYBUILDING - GRANDMASTERS 50+

MEN'S BODYBUILDING - MASTERS 40+

Page 1



CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14711 1 10 Dempsey, Andrew 5
14445 2 11 Johnson, Jocelyn 10
14421 3 12 Waddell, Lucas 15
12468 4 76 Whipple, Steve 20

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14142 1 14 Carson, Trevor 5
12454 2 15 Worth, Andy 10
14992 3 13 Boutler, Ron 15
15082 4 77 Marsh, Allan 20

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14767 1 3 Duncan, Scott 5
14142 2 14 Carson, Trevor 10
14445 3 11 Johnson, Jocelyn 15
14807 4 78 Williams, Lyndon 20

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14767 1 3 Duncan, Scott 5
14807 2 78 Williams, Lyndon 11
12209 3 16 Gautreau, Marc 14

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14711 1 10 Dempsey, Andrew 5 Overall
14808 2 18 Kehoe, Tad 10
14917 3 21 Vail, Mitch 15
12830 4 23 Crabbe, Phil 22
13739 5 17 Blaedow, Ian 25
14682 6 19 Lollar, Brian 28
14142 7 14 Carson, Trevor 35
14445 8 11 Johnson, Jocelyn 40
12909 9 20 Moore, Robert 45

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14715 1 26 Emond, Jennifer 7
12462 2 22 Ellis, Anette 9
12039 3 25 Bourgoin Levesque, Monique 15
12462 4 24 Hollingum, Wendy 20
12039 5 79 Forgie, Chantel 25

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14715 1 28 Daniels, Lori 5
14389 2 27 Cormier, Yvette 10
14849 3 29 Young, April 15

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - GRANDMASTERS 50+

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - MASTERS 40+

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - A

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - B

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN

WOMEN'S FIGURE - NOVICE

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - NOVICE
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CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14715 1 26 Emond, Jennifer 6
12462 2 22 Ellis, Anette 9
12462 3 24 Hollingum, Wendy 15
14987 4 32 McDonald, Christine 20
14389 5 27 Cormier, Yvette 25
14987 6 34 Yeomans, Kimberly 30
14876 7 31 Ellis, Lise 36
14828 8 30 Anthony, Brenda 41
14985 9 33 White, Jennifer 42

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14999 1 39 Robinson, Lori 6 Overall
14980 2 35 Kelly, Michelle 10
13225 3 36 Leblanc, Jennifer 15
14715 4 28 Daniels, Lori 19
12039 5 25 Bourgoin Levesque, Monique 25
11842 6 37 Lyons, Melanie 30

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14715 1 28 Daniels, Lori 7
12462 2 22 Ellis, Anette 10
13225 3 36 Leblanc, Jennifer 15
12039 4 25 Bourgoin Levesque, Monique 20
14268 5 40 Burke, Marina 26
12462 6 24 Hollingum, Wendy 29
14389 7 27 Cormier, Yvette 35
14849 8 29 Young, April 40

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14999 1 39 Robinson, Lori 5
14980 2 35 Kelly, Michelle 10
14715 3 26 Emond, Jennifer 15
11842 4 37 Lyons, Melanie 21
14987 5 34 Yeomans, Kimberly 24
14828 6 30 Anthony, Brenda 30

WOMEN'S FIGURE - GRANDMASTERS 45+

WOMEN'S FIGURE - MASTERS 35+

WOMEN'S FIGURE - A

WOMEN'S FIGURE - B
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CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14850 1 49 Smyth, Shiloh 5
14724 2 46 Levesque, Josee 10
15014 3 42 Cormier, Jerrica 17
15001 4 50 Lewis, Stacey 17
14590 5 45 Lavigne, Rayna 24
14487 6 43 Granger, Alicia 30
14381 7 38 Porter, Jessica 35
14962 8 47 Lepage, Diane 40
13566 9 41 Bellavance, Pascale 43
14373 10 44 Lapierre, Cindy 52
14787 11 48 Mactavish, Amber 53

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
15086 1 52 Lavigne, Tammy 5
14453 2 51 Bertin, Angele 11
12048 3 53 Lynch, Audrey Jean 14
14962 4 47 Lepage, Diane 20
14373 5 44 Lapierre, Cindy 25

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
12451 1 58 Daye, Tara 5
14118 2 60 Moffett, Tammy 10
14724 3 46 Levesque, Josee 15
15001 4 50 Lewis, Stacey 20
11971 5 57 Crocker, Kristen 25
15045 6 56 Boulay, Lucy 30
14766 7 55 Bradbury, Katrina 35
12048 8 53 Lynch, Audrey Jean 40
14381 9 38 Porter, Jessica 45
12897 10 54 Brown, Rachelle 50
13566 11 41 Bellavance, Pascale 55

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
12451 1 58 Daye, Tara 5
14118 2 60 Moffett, Tammy 10
14766 3 63 Toth, Kathy 15
11971 4 55 Bradbury, Katrina 20
14453 5 57 Crocker, Kristen 25
12048 6 51 Bertin, Angele 31
12051 7 53 Lynch, Audrey Jean 34
14787 8 61 Evans, Amy 40
12051 9 62 Lapierre, Molly 45

WOMEN'S BIKINI - MASTERS 35+

WOMEN'S BIKINI - A

WOMEN'S BIKINI - NOVICE

WOMEN'S BIKINI - GRANDMASTERS 45+
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CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
12515 1 66 Paradis, Josee 5
14724 2 46 Levesque, Josee 10
15014 3 42 cormier, Jerrica 15
14723 4 64 Brooks, Tiffany 20
15086 5 52 Lavigne, Tammy 28
14628 6 65 Robichaud, Danika 28
15045 7 56 Boulay, Lucy 34
14787 8 48 Mactavish, Amber 40

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
14660 1 68 Fraser, Alyssa 5 Overall
14850 2 49 Smyth, Shiloh 10
14483 3 69 Hughes-Ryan, Ashley 15
14434 4 67 Burke, Tiffany 20
14590 5 45 Lavigne, Rayna 25
14936 6 70 Perry, Haley 30
12023 7 71 Williams, Elisha 35

CPA # Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
12670 1 73 Daniella, Lamanna 5
12991 2 74 Prosser, Jillian 10

WOMEN'S BIKINI - B

WOMEN'S BIKINI - C

WOMEN'S BIKINI - D
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